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Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act 1976 — Section 65

Maximum Hackney Carriage Fares

(Effective from 15t November 2012)

TARIFF 1
Up to 4 Persons

TARIFF 2
Over 4 Persons

RATE 1: For all hiring’s except those occurring on the d

ays and times defined in Rate 2 & 3

For the first 114.95 metres (approx 125.71 yards) or the
first minute (or a combination of parts of such distance
or time)

£2.80

£4.20

For each additional 197.51 metres (approx 216 yards) or
1 minute (or a combination of parts of such distance or
time) or until a distance of 9.65 kilometres (approx 6
miles) travelled

£0.20

£0.30

Then for each additional 209.91 metres (approx 229.56
yards) or 1 minute (or a combination of parts such
distance or time)

£0.30

£0.40

RATE 2: For all hiring’s begun between 23:00 hours an

inclusive; all day Sunday; all day Bank Holiday (except where Rate 3

d 07:00 hours Mondays to Saturday

applies)

For the first 114.95 metres (approx 125.71 yards) or the
first 1 minute (or a combination of parts of such distance
or time)

£3.80

£5.70

For each additional 197.51 metres (approx 216 yards) or
1 minute (or a combination of parts of such distance or
time) or until a distance of 9.65 kilometres (approx 6
miles) travelled

£0.30

£0.40

Then for each additional 209.91 metres (approx 229.56
yards) or 1 minute (or a combination of parts such

distance or time)

£0.40

£0.60

RATE 3: For hiring’s begun between 18:00 hours on 24t December until 23:00 hours on 27t
December and those begun between 07:00 hours on 31t December and 07:00 hours on 1st

January

For the first 114.95 metres (approx 125.71 yards) or the
first 1 minute (or a combination of parts of such distance
or time)

£4.50

£6.80

For each additional 197.51 metres (approx 216 yards) or
1 minute (or a combination of parts of such distance or
time) or until a distance of 9.65 kilometres (approx 6
miles) travelled

£0.40

£0.60

Then for each additional 209.91 metres (approx 229.56
yards) or 1 minute (or a combination of parts such
distance or time)

£0.60

£0.80

Extra Charges (applicable to Rates 1,2 & 3)

For each dog carried (accept assistance dogs, for which
no charge will be added)

£0.50

£0.50

All road toll and congestion charges where applicable

PLEASE NOTE:

e Dogs are carried at the driver’s discretion, accept assistance dogs
e All fares and charges are inclusive of VAT
e A charge can be made if a passenger soils a vehicle




